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2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
 

 

New Year’s Day………………………………………………………...……Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day…………………………………………..……..Monday, January 19 

Memorial Day………………………………………………………...…………Monday, May 25 

Independence Day  (Observed)…………………………………………………...Friday, July 3 

Labor Day…………………………………………………………………Monday, September 7 

Veterans Day………………………………………………….………Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day………………………………………………….…...Thursday, November 26 

Day after Thanksgiving……………………………………………….…...Friday, November 27 

Christmas Eve…………………………………………………………...Thursday, December 24 

Christmas Day………………………………………………………………Friday, December 25 

New Years Eve…………………………………………………………..Thursday, December 31 

Two (2) Floating Holidays accrued on January 1st & July 1st of every calendar year. 

 

* The Holiday Schedule is subject to change in the event that the Governor of Florida 

designates additional days as holidays for one-time observance. 

 

 

 


